Display By:
Injury Severity

Select Injury Severity

(see Help for definitions)

All

Select Age Group
All

. Seriously Injured
B Moderately Injured
Minor/Other Injured

DATA AVAILABILITY

Finalised data is available for the 5 year
period 2012 to 2016.

Data last updated 19 September 2017.

[

Help

Injury Trends by Injury Severity

14K

13K

12K

11K

10K

9K

8K

7K

Number of People

6K

5K

4K

3K

2K

0K

Seriously Injured

Moderately
Injured
Minor/Other
Injured

Grand Total

2005

6,621

10,662

11,397

28,680

2006
6,948

11,655

10,294

28,897

2007

6,402

13,444

9,753

29,599

2008
6,191

12,366

9,016

27,573

2009

6,206

12,535

9,217

27,958

2010

6,224
12,247
9,110

27,581

2011

6,592

11,890

9,707

28,189

2012

6,884
11,577
8,743

27,204

2013

6,932

11,229

7,922

26,083

2014
6,812

10,589
7,297

24,698

Modefately Injured

Minor/Other Injured

2015

6,340

8,744

8,062

23,146

Seriously Injured

2016
6,279

8,010
7,924

22,213



