

DATA AVAILADILITT
Finalised data is available for the 5 year
period 2012 to 2016.
Data last updated 19 September 2017.

7.

0K

	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016
Seriously Injured	6,621	6,948	6,402	6,191	6,206	6,224	6,592	6,884	6,932	6,812	6,340	6,279
Moderately Injured	10,662	11,655	13,444	12,366	12,535	12,247	11,890	11,577	11,229	10,589	8,744	8,010
Minor/Other Injured	11,397	10,294	9,753	9,016	9,217	9,110	9,707	8,743	7,922	7,297	8,062	7,924
Grand Total	28,680	28,897	29,599	27,573	27,958	27,581	28,189	27,204	26,083	24,698	23,146	22,213

Moderately Injured

Minor/Other Injured

Seriously Injured

